
土 市内循環C（午前）バスコース表

スイミング発

迎え
送り

行き
帰り

9:35
9:41
9:43
9:47
9:48
9:50
9:51
9:52
9:53
9:54
9:55
9:56
9:57
10:00
10:05

11:50
11:56
11:58
12:02
12:03
12:05
12:06
12:07
12:08
12:09
12:10
12:11
12:12
12:15
12:20

01.新伊丹
02.児童会館こらくる
03.ラスタホール
04.南野
05.南菱
06美鈴町
07.堀池口
08.泉町
09.札場ノ辻①
10.札場ノ辻②
11.東宝ハイツ
12.千僧口
13.伊丹小前
スイミング着

有岡スイミング
スクール
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